
              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2015- 2016

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS*)

ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2015 291,816 22,418,757 129,492,363 152,202,936  
JUL 2014 112,114 21,480,412 124,182,525 145,775,051 6,427,885 4.4%

AUG 2015 290,488 21,443,045 129,396,000 151,129,533
AUG 2014 274,830 20,560,945 123,912,091 144,747,866 6,381,667 4.4%

SEP 2015 272,247 21,867,751 123,528,763 145,668,761
SEP 2014 229,254 20,488,323 117,068,068 137,785,645 7,883,116 5.7%

OCT 2015 333,346 22,419,186 129,716,151 152,468,683
OCT 2014 297,908 20,912,897 125,040,248 146,251,053 6,217,630 4.3%

NOV 2015 279,160 19,926,075 121,060,310 141,265,545
NOV 2014 138,983 19,546,506 119,173,275 138,858,764 2,406,781 1.7%

DEC 2015 306,706 20,222,939 126,314,902 146,844,547
DEC 2014 143,571 19,657,731 122,530,908 142,332,210 4,512,337 3.2%

JAN 2016 250,409 18,323,667 119,115,671 137,689,747
JAN 2015 211,135 19,219,861 116,441,085 135,872,081 1,817,666 1.3%

FEB 2016 419,337 18,228,973 113,659,099 132,307,409
FEB 2015 240,417 19,107,419 106,729,819 126,077,655 6,229,754 4.9%

MAR 2016 269,894 20,052,305 123,339,770 143,661,969
MAR 2015 357,478 17,333,943 121,583,283 139,274,704 4,387,265 3.2%

APR 2016 321,560 20,311,967 123,084,341 143,717,868
APR 2015 288,877 19,967,552 120,039,283 140,295,712 3,422,156 2.4%

MAY 2016 244,694 21,746,715 129,775,456 151,766,865
MAY 2015 291,230 20,743,257 129,493,337 150,527,824 1,239,041 0.8%

JUNE 2016 340,004 20,041,318 129,933,762 150,315,084
JUNE 2015 306,016 19,760,661 126,049,057 146,115,734 4,199,350 2.9%

 



              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2015- 2016

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS*)

ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2015 291,816 22,418,757 129,492,363 152,202,936  
JUL 2014 112,114 21,480,412 124,182,525 145,775,051 6,427,885 4.4%

AUG 2015 582,304 43,861,802 258,888,363 303,332,469
AUG 2014 386,944 41,041,357 248,094,616 289,522,917 13,809,552 4.8%

SEP 2015 854,551 65,729,553 382,417,126 449,001,230
SEP 2014 616,198 61,529,680 365,162,684 427,308,562 21,692,668 5.1%

OCT 2015 1,187,897 88,148,739 512,133,277 601,469,913
OCT 2014 914,106 82,442,577 490,202,932 573,559,615 27,910,298 4.9%

NOV 2015 1,467,057 108,074,814 633,193,587 742,735,458
NOV 2014 1,053,089 101,989,083 609,376,207 712,418,379 30,317,079 4.3%

DEC 2015 1,773,763 128,297,753 759,508,489 889,580,005
DEC 2014 1,196,660 121,646,814 731,907,115 854,750,589 34,829,416 4.1%

JAN 2016 2,024,172 146,621,420 878,624,160 1,027,269,752
JAN 2015 1,407,795 140,866,675 848,348,200 990,622,670 36,647,082 3.7%

FEB 2016 2,443,509 164,850,393 992,283,259 1,159,577,161
FEB 2015 1,648,212 159,974,094 955,078,019 1,116,700,325 42,876,836 3.8%

MAR 2016 2,713,403 184,902,698 1,115,623,029 1,303,239,130
MAR 2015 2,005,690 177,308,037 1,076,661,302 1,255,975,029 47,264,101 3.8%

APR 2016 3,034,963 205,214,665 1,238,707,370 1,446,956,998
APR 2015 2,294,567 197,275,589 1,196,700,585 1,396,270,741 50,686,257 3.6%

MAY 2016 3,279,657 226,961,380 1,368,482,826 1,598,723,863
MAY 2015 2,585,797 218,018,846 1,326,193,922 1,546,798,565 51,925,298 3.4%

JUNE 2016 3,619,661 247,002,698 1,498,416,588 1,749,038,947
JUNE 2015 2,891,813 237,779,507 1,452,242,979 1,692,914,299 56,124,648 3.3%
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